OWNER NAME

ACKLEY NOVELTY, INC

AHRENS, MELISSA H

ALBRECHT, DAWN R

ALLEN, LUCILLEM

ALSAID, HELEN M

ANDERSON, EDWARD J

ANDERSON, ROGER L & DELORES E
ANDERSON, VICTOR LLOYD & ANN F
APPELHOLM, ROBERTA & LINDA
ARELLANO, RAYMOND R
ARGONIAHOMES LLC

ARNDT, ALBERTV

ASPER-PRUETT, STEPHANIE

BACKES, BRIAN

BAILEY, CHARLES

BAINBRIDGE FARMS LLC

BAKER, LOREND

BAXTER, TROY R

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORPORATION
BEAULIEU, DONALD L & PHYLIS
BENGSTON, NICK

BENGTSON, STUART E

BENGTSON SR, DOUGLAS A

BERG, THOMAS F & LINDA L

BERGEN, MARK E

BERRY, ROSELL M

BEVER, LISAM

BEVER, OLIVER P

BJORK, JONATHAN D

BLACKBURN, GREGORY L & VERONICA
BLAISDELL, DOUGAL D & MARY F
BLANK, ALYSSA

BLASER, JEFFREY

BLIETZ, ANDREW M

BLODGETT, RANDY E

BLOMGREN, ROBERT P & ELVERNAM LE
BOBS VENTURE PROPERTIES LLC
BOE, CHARLES T

BOLLINGER, CATHERINE E

BONNES REVOCABLE TRUST DATED SEPTE
BOSAK, BRITTANY

BOSAK, JUSTIND

BOWERS, MONICA

BOWSER, WILLIAM

BRACHT, NEIL ROY

BRADWELL, TIMOTHY J & NANCY
BRAMSTEDT, SUSAN

BRINGGOLD, JEFFREY S

BRITAIN, LORNA

BROOME, SARAH B

BRUNER, RANDY L

BUTTERNUT PARTNERSHIP
BUTTERNUT PARTNERSHIP

C & JAUTO SALES AND SERVICE
CARLSON, CRAIGA

CARLSON, DENNIS E & JOANNE J
CARLSON, JAMIE

CARLSON, JAMIE S

CARLSON, MARK W

. CARLSON, RONALD JR L

CARSLEY, LISAR

CASTELLANO, JOSEPH R

CASTELLANO (LE), RAYMOND J & PRISCILLA
CHAUSSEE, DANIEL J

CHERRY, ZACHARIA

CHRISTENSEN, JON L

CHRISTENSEN, LUCAS J
CHRISTENSEN, MICHAEL W & WANDA J
COEN, THOMAS E

COLGAN, MICHAEL H

COMMUNITY INSURANCE AGENCY
CONSOLIDATED LUMBER COMPANY LLC
COUNTRYMAN INVESTMENTPROPERTIES L
COUNTRYSIDE CO-OP

COUNTRYSIDE COOPERATIVE

DAVID WBUTLERAND KIMBERLYABUTLERI
DAVIS, KATIEY

DEBOER, DAVIDA

DILLMAN, RONALD L

DIRECTV LLC

TOTAL
ACRES

0.390
0.810
4.360
0.240
0.540
0.610
0.130
0.660
0.127
0.630
0.400
0.380
1.970
0.130

0.240

5.280
3.380
1.000
0.130
0.300

TOTAL
VALUE

5800
91700
180100
123200
100400
55000
105900
38900
38100
15100
170800
80500
109700
167100
24100
41100
40100
27900
1200
93800
105400
21900
111200
27800
62600
88600
48700
85400
113400
11400
33200
13800
34300
67900
88600
90400
102600
23500
114100
111200
7300
40300
28900
100100
74100
25100
114500
149000
37900
145900
83700
106100
349000
2000
180100
162000
110600
18200
31700
155000
23000
114400
86200
108300
139000
600
3100
57700
50200
109400
1100
7300
84700
85100
646800
345000
80500
24400
70200
5400

POLK COUNTY
2020 TAX LIST
VILLAGE OF MILLTOWN
NET TAX OWNER NAME
138.24 DISH NETWORK
1971.93 DLM COMPANIES INC
4078.89 DORRANCE, STEPHEN C & KAY L
272271 DRONE JR, THOMAS S
2179.27 DUEHOLM JR, RICHARD J
1248.96 DUNCAN, CLEVEN & LINDA
2310.37 DUXBURY, BOD
713.47 DUXBURY, SANDRA J
846.16 DYKEMA, NANCY
1428.61 E FULLER INC
3947.06 EASLAND, LYNN
1704.98 EASTMAN, ROBERTA & VIRGINIA L
25562.70 ELIASON, JOHN M
3904.41 EMERSON, EDWARD E & JOYCE M
512.49 EMERSON, HEATHER
917.66 ERICKSON, JEFFREY L & LINETTE RENAE
742.08 EVENSON, LUANN
664.97 FAHRENDORFF, KARLT
28.61 FAHRENKRUG, ZACHARY
2021.97 FERRELLGAS INC
2491.13 FILIP, KEVIN J
308.30 FISHER, RICHARD & KAREN
2436.69 FJORDEN, JACK A & BONNIE RAE
448.91 FM REAL ESTATE LLC
1430.10 FOELLER, TARAM
1898.04 FOLZ, JOAN H
947.05 FORSTER, ANNABELLE
1821.77 FORSTER, ANTHONY |
2489.12 FRANCONIA RESTAURANT ENT. INC.
271.70 FRANCONIARESTAURANT ENTERPRISESIN
577.62 FROESCHLE, BARBARA
139.26 FULTZ, CHRISTOPHER
1633.53 FULTZ, TAREH
1404.68 FULTZ-ANDREWS, SERAIAH
1898.04 GALE, JENNIFER L
1940.94 GLENNA, MICHELLE L
2383.47 GOLDSTAR COOPERATIVE
498.17 GORDON, JEFFREY RAY
2657.57 GRAHAM, DAVID M
2436.69 GREAT MATS
112.08 GREAT NORTHERN INNOVATION
746.85 GREENLEE, FRANK R
626.89 GRESKI, NORMA JEAN
2323.89 GUNDERSON, JASON L
1704.20 GUNDERSON TTEE, GEORGE LYNN
536.33 GUSTAFSON, DOREENA
2515.34 GUSTAFSON, DOUGLAS D
3489.40 HACK'S PUB
689.63 HACKER, BRENT L
3263.75 HACKER, BRENT L
2366.69 HACKER, JENNIFER
2466.90 HAHN (LE), MARY R
8132.41 HAIR'S THE THING
47.67 HALL, CHARLES P
4168.71 HALL, DENNIS P
3647.48 HALL, DENNIS P & LYNDA J
2422.40 HALL, FRED
371.86 HAMMAC, HANK A
6093.63 HAMMETT, LARS OTTO
3446.61 HANSEN FARMS INC
121937  |HANSFORD, GEORGE J
2512.97 HANSON, DALE E
1840.83 HANSON, DWIGHT A
2367.57 HARGRAVE, GARY R & RUTHF
3099.28 HARPER, WILLIAM G & TONI L
14.30 HARRIS, PATRICIAD
73.88 HEATH, CHARLES W
1407.81 HEIDEL, JOSHUA M
982.81 HEILIG, BOYD G
2393.79 HENNING, JOSSULAN
26.22 HETFELD, CARL W
174.00 HIBBARD, GARY R & MARY A
1956.84 HINES (TTEE), GARY M
2028.29 HITT
156292.17 HITT, LAURI K
8098.99 HOBBS, ADAM
1704.98 HOCHSTETLER, ALAN & KATHY
519.63 HOFFBECK, TYRONE D
1611.25 HOFFIUS, LOREN J

HOGAN, DORIE L

DATE:

TIME:
PAGE:
TOTAL TOTAL
ACRES VALUE

3500

3.820 48400
0.370 116600
0.330 94400
0.270 75600
0.450 101700
0.270 64900
0.270 73100
0.270 112200
1.930 696600
0.130 25200
0.360 187700
0.130 50800
0.220 47900
0.290 104500
0.820 104900
0.130 20200
23.040 101300
0.160 97400
3.880 51500
2.010 21000
4.720 92700
34.510 140300
0.240 78600
0.410 102800
0.460 101500
0.410 24900
0.170 89100
5000
0.180 76400
0.420 82100
0.350 55200
0.160 75800
0.190 26800
0.380 124900
1.110 130400
0.360 6100
0.070 79100
56.750 502200
35800
21400
0.380 41200
0.130 27400
0.200 68500
0.470 241500
0.100 94800
0.080 48700
5000
0.070 84100
0.060 44900
0.350 91700
0.420 96900
1500
0.240 87200
0.240 26000
0.260 89500
0.350 73200
0.130 26700
0.560 68800
72.460 20800
0.180 82000
0.290 21300
0.370 60600
0.130 48900
0.310 133400
0.130 35100
0.330 103600
0.440 12700
0.320 88600
0.230 77300
0.130 36000
0.130 25400
14.320 14200
700
0.270 97300
0.360 70500
0.280 119800
0.390 112100
0.130 30300
0.600 109600

12/22/2020
12:57 PM

NET TAX

83.41
115358
2541.57
2036.28
1588.20
2210.26
1782.38
1528.61
2612.29

16541.04
538.71
4260.02
997.10
927.99
2681.79
2286.53
267.77
2200.73
2259.55
1165.55
500.53
1995.74
3130.27
1974.07
2236.49
2606.28
531.56
1909.96
119.18
1769.03
1743.12
1263.72
1744.73
576.83
2914.98
2894.32
145.39
1823.37
11755.91
853.28
510.06
768.29
591.14
1418.97
5480.38
2197.57
1098.81
119.18
1942.55
1008.24
1971.93
2095.86
35.75
2016.43
567.77
2071.25
1682.75
422.69
1577.88
495.75
1892.50
293.99
1230.68
951.81
2903.91
622.91
2255.56
302.69
1898.04
1628.70
644.36
391.72
338.45
16.69
2257.16
2467.33
2731.51
2458.14
508.49
2398.56

1




POLK COUNTY DATE: 12/22/2020

2020 TAX LIST TIME: 12:57 PM
VILLAGE OF MILLTOWN PAGE: 2
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

OWNER NAME ACRES  VALUE NET TAX OWNER NAME ACRES ' VALUE NET TAX
HOUGDAHL, AARON 0.680 124000 2741.77 MABRY, MICHAEL D & CINDY LOU 0.340 107900 2358.03
HUMPAL, RYAN 0.430 138400 3084.99 MADSEN, TY J 0.370 11400 271.70
HYDEN, RYAN P & AUTUMN M 0.270 116600 2565.40 MAJESKE, THEODORE R 0.200 79500 1832.90
INDIANHEAD OIL CO INC #13 0.670 302400 7145.56 MAREK, SCOTT H 29.170 58300 1389.54
INDIANHEAD OIL LLC 62700 1494.41 MARLETTE, RONALD L 0.430 114800 2522.49
IRLBECK, JONC 0.630 280700 6628.36 MARTELL SR, LEO S 0.200 21300 741.82
JASPER, RICHARD E 0.420 59800 1214.00 MARTIN, JAMES J 0.430 45900 1018.11

JENKINS, MARY JO 0.130 25700 554.33 MARTINSEN, LINDA 0.150 51300 1009.02
JENNRICH, LISAM 0.240 45100 1759.68 MARZ, CHRISTOPHER M 0.420 115200 2532.03
JENSEN, ALLISONK 0.590 148500 3325.71 MAUPIN, SCOTTC 0.950 151700 3401.97
JENSEN, DOUGLAS R 0.250 88800 1902.81 MCCABE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 1.420 197900 4654.89
JOHNSON, CLAYTON D & CAROLK 31.140 21700 517.20 MCCANN, BRYAN D & LORIA 5.880 340600 7994.11

JOHNSON, CRAIGA 0.100 89400 2068.86 MCCURDY, LARRY G & MARGARET L 0.940 45500 870.77
JOHNSON, DEBORAH M 0.250 101800 2212.65 MCCURDY, RICHARD R 0.310 109000 2536.01

JOHNSON, DENISE R 0.130 22800 481.51 MCKENZIE, DENNIS L & ANGELAD 0.290 56800 2492.60
JOHNSON, HERBERTA & JUNE E 0.450 209100 4770.08 MELIN, LUCILLE 0.550 85900 1985.44
JOHNSON, JOSHUA J 0.070 118800 2769.59 MERRILL, CASSANDRA M 0.160 87200 2016.43
JOHNSON, JUNE M 0.130 38800 862.84 MERTES, THOMAS J 0.130 24200 514.87
JOHNSON, KRISTINEM 0.240 78900 1604.93 MICHAELSON, LAURA S 24.850 82400 1902.02
JOHNSON SCULLEN, LOISE 0.320 140600 3137.42 MILLTOWN APARTMENTS LLC 1.540 611200 14505.60
JONES, ROBERT J & LINDA J 9.650 237600 5954.07 MILLTOWN DOCK & MARINE 5000 119.18
JULEEN, TERRY J 0.400 99100 2148.30 MILLTOWN DRIVE INN 8000 190.67
KAINZ, DENISE M 0.240 109700 2552.70 MILLTOWN HARDWARE 5000 119.18
KAINZ, ROBERT J 0.750 136100 3030.16 MINKE, REXA & JUDITHM 0.620 76200 1602.49
KAMISH, DONALD J & NANCY R 0.490 74800 1569.12 MINNESCONSIN REALESTATE RENTALSLLC 0.580 510200 12072.22
KAMISH, KELLY ANN 0.240 79600 2076.46 MINOR, SHAWN P 2.010 21000 500.53
KARR, VIOLA 0.240 34200 601.45 MITCHELL, CANDICE L. 0.730 229500 5194.36
KEMIS (TTEE), RICHARD M 0.400 80700 1861.50 MITCHELL, CREALETTAM 0.290 56900 1142.49
KEY TRUST 0.080 36200 800.89 MITCHELL, KELLEY 0.390 87000 1859.90
KISER, DANIEL § 5.000 105400 2298.46 MITCHELL, KELLEY A 0.770 23400 557.71
KOSLOWSKI, FREDDIE A & JOANNE J 0.130 22500 322.59 MITCHELL, MYRT!IS 11.830 14900 355.13
KOTVAL, BEN 0.410 144500 3230.37 MITCHELL, TARAL 1.000 99500 2157.83
KROONE, JACK 0.490 116100 2553.48 MOE, JAMES E 0.130 21000 438.61
KRUGER, PAMELAK 0.290 81500 1880.57 MONTPETIT, DIANE 0.130 20900 284.46
KRUIZE, DENNIS D 0.130 32600 563.32 MOONEY, JUSTINW 0.180 115000 2679.03
KUNTZ, MICHAEL EDWARD JR 0.420 86900 1857.52 MOORE, GERALDINE A 0.520 75500 1585.81
KURTZ, JEANIE M 0.340 72400 2612.22 MULLER, BRUCEE 7.160 900 21.46
KUSKE, LARRY 4.400 900 21.46 MULLER, MICKEY M 0.420 92200 2135.61
KUSKE, LARRY R 0.540 14400 343.21 MURPHY, DUANE F & MARLYS A 0.240 92500 1990.98
KUSKE, LARRY R & SYLVIAJ 0.190 29000 477.51 MUSCHINSKE, KENT D & CANDACE R 0.630 195800 5237.02
LA D BROTHERS LLC 1.490 146600 3432.18 NAPAAUTOMOTIVE 2000 47.67
LAMAR ADVERTISING OF CENTRAL Wi 3600 85.80 NELSON, ANTHONY P & HEATHER R 0.152 96400 2083.94
LANDGRAF, PHILLIP J 0.500 91700 1971.93 NELSON, GARY A 1.180 135500 2953.95
LANDGRAF AND ASSOCIATES LLC 0.180 67900 1566.44 NELSON, GLENM 6.950 600 14.32
LANGENBACK, MARIA 0.260 98800 2141.15 NELSON, KENNETH B 2.690 106400 2322.30
LANGENESS, SCOTA 0.510 97800 2117.31 NELSON, KENNETH S 4.240 303000 7008.12
LARSEN, AMY A 0.210 69700 1699.33 NELSON, LONNIE L 0.190 24800 377.42
LARSON, ERIC MICHAEL 0.510 79700 1685.92 NELSON, MARGARET E 0.180 113400 2489.12
LARSON, JAMES L & DODIE A 0.770 176800 4000.21 NELSON, PATRICIAA 2.130 184100 4174.22
LARSON, JANICE M 0.130 19700 255.86 NICK WALTON LLC 1.180 188000 4418.92
LARSON, JOHN R 0.450 121900 2691.73 NIELSEN, WAYNE J & PATRICIAK 0.180 77300 1628.70
LARSON, LINDA G 0.360 43300 818.33 NLR HOLDINGS LLC 0.080 45900 1032.08
LARSON, THOMAS D 0.490 124400 2751.29 NORGARD, REGINALD R & CINDY 32.020 127600 2827.58
LEE, DARREL O 0.190 39300 874.77 NORGARD, REGINALD R & CINDY L 0.070 98100 2276.22
LEE, LORETTAM 0.130 36900 817.58 NORMAN, JAY TYLOR 0.090 34500 760.35
LEE, LORETTAMAE 0.260 54900 1094.83 NORTHERN OSCEOLA OIL INC 2.250 29500 641.19
LEHMANN, JUSTINE CAROL A/K/A 0.790 101500 2357.27 NORTHWEST LAND TITLE INC 7000 166.83
LEISERING, REBECCAA 0.240 67400 1392.75 NUTTER, MICHAEL T & KIMVBERLY M 0.240 112400 2465.29
LEMAY, NANCY C 1.430 145100 3182.75 OGILVIE, CHAD A 1.460 204800 4819.34
LEWIS, MARKT 0.400 125700 2934.05 OGILVIE, CLARENCE L 0.130 35000 620.52
LINDBERG, MATTHEW 0.320 65900 1357.00 OLAVE, ROBYN C 0.470 84300 1795.56
LINKELL LLC 35000 834.20 OLSEN, MARTHAE 0.360 98800 2292.91
LITHGOW, DANA 0.180 103300 2400.16 OLSON, GARRY N 1.090 104600 2279.38
LOBERT, WILLIAM L 0.200 30700 1345.64 OPITZ, ALLAN L 0.380 171600 4028.04
LODAHL, CHRIS E 0.130 61500 1403.88 OSTROWSKI, TIFFANY 0.140 73900 1845.54
LODAHL, CHRIS E 0.190 40900 761.14 OTT, RAYMOND J 0.130 21300 293.99
LOFGREN, HARLAND & SHARON L 29.730 146400 3427.41 OTTO, DARRELL D & JANET L 0.690 131800 2927.67
LOFQUIST, PATRICK 0.500 101300 2352.49 OTTO, DIANE 0.380 82700 1757.42
LOUISE AWHITE TRUST 0.050 19700 407.62 OTTO, TERRY 0.180 51900 1023.32
LUEDTKE, CLIFFTON B 0.230 80800 1712.12 OTTO (LE), JOAN 0.290 95400 2060.11
LUMBERJACK RESTURANT 15000 357.51 OUELLETTE, JOAN M 0.680 133700 2972.97
LUMSDEN, JOHN C 0.260 104900 2438.29 OWEN SR, SAMMY V & KATHERINE A 0.190 41900 784.98
LUND, ROBERT 0.500 151000 3385.29 PALMBERG, TERRIM 0.400 117300 2733.85
LUNDE, BARBARA 0.220 34000 748.45 PARENTEAU, GRETCHEN M 0.480 92700 1995.74
LUNDEEN, ROGER G 0.240 77700 1790.00 PARKS, CHRISTOPHER 0.860 114800 3022.32
LUNSMANN, LAVONNE J 0.340 97300 2105.40 PARMETER, JANICE 0.130 20900 436.22
LUNSMANN, LAVONNE J 0.130 17600 376.06 PATRIOT INVESTMENTAND MANAGEMENT L 0.220 108800 2469.33
LUNSMANN, SCOTT & LAVONNE 0.190 22900 483.88 PAUGEL, JOSEPH D 0.540 66600 1525.45
LUNSMANN, SCOTT M 0.190 30400 662.65 PEPER, DAVID 19.340 3700 88.19
LUNSMANN, SCOTT M & JEREMIAH J 0.130 27000 797.42 PEPER, MICHAEL C & CHERYL D 0.450 49200 1110.73




POLK COUNTY DATE: 12/22/2020

2020 TAX LIST TIME: 12:57 PM
VILLAGE OF MILLTOWN PAGE: 3
TOTAL  TOTAL TOTAL  TOTAL
OWNER NAME ACRES  VALUE NET TAX OWNER NAME ACRES  VALUE NET TAX
PETERSEN, GARY L 0.290 68800 1426.12 STCROIX VALLEY EMERGENCYMEDICALSE  0.590 245300 5784.63
PETERSON, ANGELINE G 0.340 78800 1664.46 STARY FAMILY TRUST 0.180 110400 2569.39
PETERSON, BRADY M 0.580 121000 2670.27 STEEGE, ANDREWT 0.270 89100 2061.72
PETERSON, CRAIG D 3.530 446800  10587.25 STEWART, KRISTOFOR R 0.250 100000 3264.81
PETERSON, JARED 0.410 98400 2283.37 STOKLASA, STEVEN L & LYNNA 0.040 43500 974.88
PETERSON, KYLE D 0.240 80300 299473 STONESIFER, KURT 0.140 53900 1222.74
PETERSON, LAWRENCE D & MARILYNL  0.390 41800 720.67 STORDAHL, JAMES R 0.190 86400 1845.61
PETERSON, LUKE 0.380 46900 1055.91 STORE MASTER FUNDING XII LLC 3.110 662900  15737.83
PETERSON, STACY J & KATHRYN L 1.190 89200 1912.33 STRAKA, SHARAYA 0.300 97500 2261.92
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FIANCING SERVICE 900 21.46 STRAND, HOWARD A 0.210 60100 1218.77
PITNEY BOWES INC 600 14.30 STUDTMANN, DIANA K 0.130 37200 672.96
POIRIER, MATTHEW M 0.180 70400 1616.01 STUDTMANN, HENRY 0.130 18900 388.54
POOL, JEFFERY G 0.190 39900 889.06 STUDTMANN JR, HENRY O 0.610 166600 3757.11
POTTER, MICHELLEA 0.450 35200 625.28 SUCCO, JEFFREY 0.190 27300 437.00
POTTING JR, CHARLES C & SUNSHINES  0.250 114500 2515.34 SWANSON, TAMMY J 0.120 77600 1635.87
POULIOT, DAVID F & LOUISAM 7.240 125400 2775.14 SYLVESTER, DARYNA 0.420 92600 1993.37
POULIOT, JACOB 0.280 93600 2168.96  |TAYLOR, SCOTT 0.130 25100 536.32
POWELL, EMILY 0.630 104700 243353  |TESCHENDORF, RICKY 0.130 19400 1123.81
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC 2300 54.82 TISDALE, BETTY ANN 0.520 107600 2350.90
PRINCE, STEVEN H 0.430 94100 1967.20 TOBER, JOHN 0.220 39600 730.16
PROSE, DONALD W 60.980 16700 398.03 |TOUGAS, GREG 0.130 15600 1381.90
QuIST 2000 4767  |TOVSEN, DOUGLAS T & SHIRLEY A 0.130 26000 406.01
QUIST, STEVEN 0.190 26900 579.21 TRIO TWO 0.360 11300 269.33
QUIST, STEVEN G 0.510 126800 2746.59 TRUHLSEN, DWAYNE K & MARGARET J 0.290 218500 5145.87
RAKNESS, RONALD A 5.370 243100 5670.28  |TRUHLSEN CHIROPRACTIC 25000 595.87
RANDALL, MARY LOU 0.360 117500 2738.61 TYLER CARLISLE PROPERTIES LLC 0.650 347800 8227.63
RAPID REPAIR 2000 47.67 URMAN, KRYSTAL L 5.000 154000 3456.81
RAU, DANIEL 0.240 123000 2869.71 US BANK NATIONALASSOCIATIONASTRUST ~ 0.130 38900 713.47
RAWLINGS, JOHN F 0.270 299200 7007.38  |VANEK, KAREN 1.430 118600 2613.07
RAYMOND B. ROWE JR 1500 3575  |VITALIS, WADE W 0.460 93800 2173.73
REDA, THOMAS S & RONAI D 0.380 116400 2560.63 VOELTNER, JACOB WILLIAM 0.390 34400 1596.72
REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL LLC 500 11.92  |VOLLRATH, BRITTANY LYNN 0.180 86000 1836.07
REED, LEIGH L & PAMELA L 0.180 85400 182177  |VOLLRATH, BRYN 0.450 69100 1433.27
REIN, SHAUNA 0.910 129700 287763  |VOSS, LOISL 0.420 88400 1893.27
REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUSTAGREEMENTOF ~ 1.710 110900 2381.57 VOSS, RONN 4.030 347500 8220.49
REYNOLDS, FRANK THOMAS 23.030 15000 357.51 WAGNER, KRISTIE L 0.300 96700 2914.46
REYNOLDS (TTEE), JACQUELYN K 5.830 238400 5406.49 WARREN, SCOTT S & HARMONY K 0.500 94500 2596.17
RINDAL, DIANE 0.130 76100 1600.11 WASTE MANAGEMENT 1500 35.75
RISBERG, CAROLYN J MELIN 0.400 88500 1895.65 WEICHELT, NADINE O 16.550 104800 2435.91
RISBERG, MARVIN L 0.500 26200 562.53 WEIDENHAMER, NANCY L 0.410 111800 2450.99
RIVERVIEW CATERING 2400 57.19 WELANDER, MARGUERITE M 0.130 14300 537.94
ROEN, WENDY LOU 0.190 20500 274.93 WHEELER, BENJAMIN D & DEANNE M 0.360 88400 1893.27
ROETTGER, GLORIA JEAN 0.610 38600 706.32 WHEELER, MATTHEW 0.220 86100 2060.03
ROWE JR, RAYMOND B 4.490 346800 8141.89 WHITE, DEBBRA 0.130 13000 1158.31
ROWE TRUST, RAYMOND B 6.510 200000 4553.18 WHITE TILLERY, PATRICIA 0.360 47000 1058.30
ROYAL CREDIT UNION 0.340 184000 432358  |VWIEDERHOLT (LE), DONALDJ&DARLENED  0.220 88400 1893.27
RUD, ERICA 0.340 104100 2267.47 WILLIAMS, SANDRAM 0.530 173900 3931.11
RUE, DALE J 0.190 33400 582.37 WILLIAMSON, JUDY K 0.260 33400 582.37
RUSK, KAY 1.290 115500 3862.93 WILSON, MICHAEL R 0.190 24400 367.87
RUSK, THOMAS D 0.220 120500 2810.11 WISE GUYS 1000 23.84
RUTSCH KOSLOWSKI, JOANNE J 0.130 25100 384.56 |WOOD, HALEY M 0.440 147400 3451.25
RYBERG, JESSICA EVELYN 0.090 71100 1632.70 WYTASKE, CHELSSY 0.240 76900 1619.18
S & K RENTALS 0.100 208400 4905.15 ZABEL, RANDOLPH A 0.340 98000 2273.84
SBATOWER IX, LLC 59600 142052  |ZANDER, SHAUN 0.350 82800 1759.80
SCHAEFER, SUSAN L 0.320 76700 1614.41 ZAPPA, JULES 0.130 12900 245.55
SCHAFFER RENTALS LLC 5280 3504000  83391.50 ZBLESKI, AARON 0.450 87800 1878.97
SCHAFFER SPECIALTY WELDING 136400 3251.00 ZBLESKI, BRIAN 20.340 114200 2605.15
SCHAFFER SPECIALTY WELDING INC 2.020 29400 700.74 ZBLESKI, BRIAN KEITH 0.500 81200 1873.42
SCHERER, DJA 0.980 152000 3582.35  |ZIMMERMANN, GARY L 0.450 19500 402.84
SCHEWE, JOSEPH T 0.220 79300 2508.47
SCHLEUSNER, MICHAEL D & MELA L 0.117 94900 2048.19 GRAND TOTALS 810.936 1,054,578.18
SCHMIDT, DOUGLAS P & ANDREA M 0.640 96400 2083.94 44,410,100
SCHULTZ, DAVID G 0.130 59200 1197.31
SCHULTZ, TERRENCE L 0.180 61600 1254.51
SIMMERMAN, KEITH 0.090 31600 691.25
SIMMERMAN, KEITH A 0.160 62900 1437.25
SIMONSON, GEORGE R & BONNIE L 0.130 45500 1022.53
SKOW, DALE A & JANISE A 0.240 113800 2498.67
SKOW, SHELLY M 0.450 73800 1545.29
SLOPER, BRADLEY GLEN 0.190 25100 384.56
SLOPER, LESLIE 0.740 198500 4393.59
SLOPER, LESTER 0.130 18900 236.78
SLOPER, LOR! 0.220 36300 651.50
SMITH, ERIC P 0.190 119300 2629.75
SOGGE, MICHAEL H 2.140 191500 4440.44
SOGGE, MILTON P 2.940 362700 8520.82
SOLUM, ALLEN L 0.130 26700 639.65
SORENSEN, JOHN A 0.690 97200 2801.60
SORENSEN, LYLER & LOIS | 0.590 120100 2648.82
SPROTSMAN SHOP 7000 166.83




